LODES

Round Cluster System
Model 24 Lights

Lodes's multiple round canopy (Round Cluster System) isa
circular system for hanging suspension lights from the ceiling. It
is adecorative element fitted with a variable but predefined
number of holes and used to create more or less compact clusters
of light fixtures based on the type of space and ceiling.

24 Lights System

Structure: Metal

Code

Cluster System

2100 cm
239.37"

:4.2 cm
165"
©96.5cm
238"

( Net weight: 23.50 kg ) ( Parcels: 1 )

Matte White — 9010

R04L24 1000

. Matte Black — 9005

R04L24 2000

Options of Round Cluster System
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